Idépont

1985.01.08.
1985.01.13.
1985.01.13.
1985.01.19.
1985.02.02.
. APATVARASD
1985.02.16.
1985.02.24.
1985.03.10.
1985.03.10.
1985.03.16.
1985.03.16.
1985.03.16.
1985.03.17.
1985.03.17.
1985.03.17.
1985.03.23.
1985.03.23.
1985.03.24.
1985.03.24.
1985.03.24.
1985.03.24.
1985.03.27.
1985.03.27.
1985.03.29.
1985.03.29.
1985.03.30.
1985.03.30.
1985.03.30.
1985.03.31.
1985.03.31.
1985.03.31.
1985.04.02.
1985.04.04.
1985.04.04.
1985.04.04.
1985.04.04.

1985.02.03

Teriilet
APATVARASD
CSERTO
FAZEKASBODA
APATVARASD
PECS

PECS
LOVASZHETENY
SZAGY
SZENTLORINC
CSERTO
PALKONYA
SUMONY
APATVARASD
FAZEKASBODA
HOSSZUHETENY
HOSSZUHETENY
SZENTLORINC
PECS

PECS

PELLERD
VEMEND
MANFA
PELLERD
NAGYVATY
PELLERD
MAGYAREGREGY
PECS

VAISZLO
NAGYHARSANY
PECS

PELLERD
PELLERD
CSERKUT
HOSSZUHETENY
HOSSZUHETENY
MAGYAREGREGY

Korzet

HALASTO
HALASTAVAK

TETTYE-KANTAVAR

ALLATKERT
HALASTAVAK

TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK
TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
MALOMVOLGY
UJMECSEKALJA
HALASTAVAK

KOLYUK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KELET-MECSEK
ALLATKERT-KANTAVAR
CSERI ERDO
SZARSOMLYO
PINTER-KERT
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BOLDOGASSZONYVOLGY
KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK

Megfigyel6 1
HAGEN GABOR
WAGNER LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
HAGEN GABOR
BANK LASZLO
HAGEN GABOR
NAGY GABOR
SZEKERES TIBOR
TELKES FERENC
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MADAS KATALIN
HEGEDUS GABOR
BALIKO ARPAD
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
NAGY GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
SARKADI NAGY SANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
CZEININGER TAMAS
PROGLI LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO

Megfigyel6 2
HEGEDUS TIBOR

ES TARSAI
HEGEDUS TIBOR
CZEININGER TAMAS
ES TARSAI

TELKES TAMAS
WINKELMANN ATTILA
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
ES TARSAI

GYURACZ JOZSEF

ES TARSAI

SZEKERES TIBOR

WINKELMANN ATTILA

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
FENYVESI CSABA
ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

WAGNER LASZLO

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

Faj
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
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1985.04.04.
1985.04.04.
1985.04.05.
1985.04.05.
1985.04.06.
1985.04.06.
1985.04.07.
1985.04.08.
1985.04.12.
1985.04.13.
1985.04.13.
1985.04.13.
1985.04.13.
1985.04.14.
1985.04.14.
1985.04.14.
1985.04.20.
1985.04.20.
1985.04.21.
1985.04.21.
1985.04.21.
1985.04.21.
1985.04.21.
1985.04.22.
1985.04.28.
1985.04.28.
1985.04.28.
1985.04.28.
1985.04.29.
1985.05.04.
1985.05.04.
1985.05.04.
1985.05.05.
1985.05.08.
1985.05.009.
1985.05.12.
1985.05.12.
1985.05.12.

PECS

PECS
NAGYPALL
SZENTLORINC
HOSSZUHETENY
NAGYVATY
PELLERD

PECS

PECS
HOSSZUHETENY
PALKONYA
PECSVARAD
PECSVARAD
FAZEKASBODA
NAGYVATY
PECS
HOSSZUHETENY
PECSVARAD
HOSSZUHETENY
MAGYAREGREGY
PECS
PECSVARAD
SZAGY
ERDOSMECSKE
ERDOSMECSKE
NAGYPALL
PECS

SZAGY
SZENTLORINC
PECS

SELLYE
SZENTLORINC
LOVASZHETENY
FAZEKASBODA
FAZEKASBODA
NAGYPALL
NAGYVATY
PECS

LAJKO-EGERTETO
PAPRAGYI-VL-PATACS
HALASTAVAK
TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
KELET-MECSEK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
UJMECSEKALJA
ALLATKERT-LAMPASV.
KELET-MECSEK
HALASTAVAK
DOMBAY-TO
KELET-MECSEK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
PINTER-KERT
KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK
TETTYE-KANTAVAR
KELET-MECSEK

HALASTAVAK
PINTER-KERT

TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
MANDULAS

KISRET
TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
KERTVAROS-MALOMVOLGY

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
BANK LASZLO

SARKADI NAGY SANDOR

MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO

KIS BORBAS LAJOS
NAGY GABOR
BANK LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD

SARKADI NAGY SANDOR

WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
CZEININGER TAMAS
WAGNER LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
KIRCHNER ADAM
WAGNER LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FOLDESI KALMAN
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
SZEKERES TIBOR
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
KIRCHNER ADAM

SARKADI NAGY SANDOR

BANK LASZLO

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

KIRCHNER ADAM
WINKELMANN ATTILA

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

SZEKERES TIBOR
ES TARSAI

TELKES TAMAS

ES TARSAI
BUSZLAUER PETER
SZEKERES TIBOR

TELKES TAMAS
WINKELMANN ATTILA

WINKELMANN ATTILA

ES TARSAI

Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
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1985.05.12.
1985.05.14.
1985.05.14.
1985.05.18.
1985.05.19.
1985.05.25.
. HOSSZUHETENY
1985.06.02.
1985.06.08.
1985.06.08.
1985.06.08.
1985.06.09.
1985.06.15.
1985.06.22
1985.06.30.
1985.06.30.
1985.07.07.
1985.07.13.
1985.07.14.
1985.07.14.
1985.07.17.
1985.07.26.
1985.07.28.
1985.07.28.
1985.08.01.
1985.08.02
1985.08.04.
1985.08.04
1985.08.08.
1985.08.09
1985.08.10.
1985.08.11
1985.08.12.
1985.08.14.
1985.08.15.
1985.08.17
1985.08.19.
1985.08.20.

1985.05.30

PECS
PECS
SZAGY
SUMONY
SZAGY
VAJSZLO

PECS
ERDOSMECSKE
HOSSZUHETENY
SZENTLORINC
PECSVARAD
PALKONYA
HOSSZUHETENY
SZAGY

TOTTOS
MANFA
SZENTLORINC
HOSSZUHETENY
PALKONYA
KOVACSSZENAJA
PECS

SUMONY
SZAGY
SUMONY
SUMONY
LOVASZHETENY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SZAGY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY

PINTER-KERT
PINTER-KERT

CSERI ERDO
11 D ERDORESZLET
TETTYE-KANTAVAR

KELET-MECSEK
TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
KELET-MECSEK
HALASTAVAK
KELET-MECSEK

PAFRANYOS-CIFRA MAL.

TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK

HALASTAVAK
BANYATETO
DOMORKAPU-MISINA
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

WAGNER LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
TELKES FERENC
BANK LASZLO
TELKES TAMAS
PROGLI LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
CZEININGER TAMAS
BUSZLAUER PETER
WAGNER LASZLO
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
WAGNER LASZLO
TELKES TAMAS
BALOGH GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WINKELMANN ATTILA
BANK LASZLO

KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

TELKES TAMAS
TABOR

TABOR

SZEKERES TIBOR
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TELKES TAMAS
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

WAGNER LASZLO
TELKES TAMAS

TELKES FERENC

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
WINKELMANN ATTILA
ES TARSAI

TELKES FERENC
VADASZ VERONIKA
ES TARSAI
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
ES TARSAI

DR. ISTVAN JOZSEF
ES TARSAI

TELKES FERENC

TELKES FERENC

Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy

OO OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODODO0ODODONOODODODODO0ODO0ODO0ODODO0ODOOOO WOoOOoOOo

O O OO OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OOOOoOOo

OO OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OOPMMNODODODOOOO OO

O O OO OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OOUTOOOOOOoOOoOOo

eNeoleoNeNolNeolNeolNoelNoelNololNolNoelNeolNolNeolNolNolNeolNolNolNolNoelNololNolNololNoeloelolNololNololNoRNolNo]

OO OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OOPPRNODODODIODODODODODODOOOO OO

O R WORRPNREREPWERRE

1

N

N O O NPFPOWNERRNEPERERPAWONME OO

1

o

N O P W

OFRP WORRPNREDMNWERBR

=
oON

N O O NDNFOOWNEBRNEFEFEFERM~MOONDE MO

1

o

N O P W



1985.08.23.
1985.08.30.
1985.08.31.
1985.09.01.
1985.09.07.
1985.09.08.
. PECS
1985.09.13.
1985.09.14.
1985.09.14.
1985.09.14.
1985.09.15.
1985.09.21.
1985.09.28.
1985.09.28.
1985.09.28.
1985.10.04.
1985.10.05.
1985.10.12.
1985.10.12.
1985.10.19.
1985.10.20.
1985.10.27.
1985.10.27.
1985.10.27.
1985.11.09.
1985.11.09.
1985.11.16.
1985.11.16.
1985.11.17.
1985.11.24.
1985.11.30.
1985.12.14.
1985.12.31.

1985.09.08

SUMONY
APATVARASD
VAISZLO
LOVASZHETENY
SELLYE

CSERTO

PECS

ORFU

SZAGY
SZENTLORINC
CSERTO
SUMONY
KOVACSSZENAJA
PELLERD
SUMONY
PELLERD
PECS

CSERTO
TOTTOS
HIMESHAZA
PELLERD
PECS

PECS
SOMOGYAPATI
SZAGY
VAISZLO
CSERTO
PELLERD
LOVASZHETENY
NAGYVATY
KOLKED
PALKONYA
PECS

HALASTAVAK
SALAMONVOLGY

LEGELO ES KORNYEKE
HALASTAVAK

KISRET

HALASTO
DOMORKAPU-MELEGMANY
KISRET-DOMORKAPU
GUBACSOS KULCSOSHAZ

TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
DOMORKAPU-MELEGMANY
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
EGERVOLGY-EGERTETO
TETTYE-MELEGMANY
HALASTO

CSERI ERDO
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BEDA
HALASTAVAK
EGERVOLGY

TABOR

SZEKERES TIBOR
PROGLI LASZLO
SZEKERES TIBOR
FOLDESI KALMAN
KARADI ZSOLT
CZEININGER TAMAS
CZEININGER TAMAS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES TAMAS
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
WAGNER LASZLO
WINKELMANN ATTILA
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WINKELMANN ATTILA
MADAS KATALIN
CZEININGER TAMAS
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
CZEININGER TAMAS
BANK LASZLO
TELKES TAMAS
PROGLI LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
HEGEDUS TIBOR
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

TELKES FERENC
PAJOR GABOR

ES TARSAI
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
JOZSANE KOTT AGNES
ES TARSAI
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

KARADI CSABA
BALOGH GABOR
GABOR LAJOS

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI
WAGNER LASZLO
ES TARSAI
TELKES FERENC

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
BANK LASZLO

HAGEN CSABA

ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
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